LED expo

NEW DELHI

Botanical Garden
Metro Station to IEML

Free Shuttle Services

IEML to Botanical
Garden Metro Station

08:45am

09:00am

09:15am

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

09:30am

09:45am

10:00am

04:30pm

05:00pm

05:20pm

10:15am

10:30am

10:45am

05:40pm

06:00pm

06:15pm

11:00am

11:175am

11:30am

06:30pm

06:45pm

07:00pm

11:45am

12:00am

12:15pm
01:00pm

Shuttle service is available on
FIRST-CUM-FIRST-SERVICE basis

12:30pm | 12:45pm

.‘
B messe frankfurt




