## LED expo NEW DELHI

## Free Shuttle Services

## **Botanical Garden Metro Station to IEML**

08:45am	09:00am	09:15am
09:30am	09:45am	10:00am
10:15am	10:30am	10:45am
11:00am	11:15am	11:30am
11:45am	12:00am	12:15pm
12:30pm	12:45pm	01:00pm

## IEML to Botanical Garden Metro Station

03:00pm	03:30pm	04:00pm
04:30pm	05:00pm	05:20pm
05:40pm	06:00pm	06:15pm
06:30pm	06:45pm	07:00pm

Shuttle service is available on FIRST-CUM-FIRST-SERVICE basis

 $\bigcirc$